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DATE RANGE To: 3/1/2021 From: 3/31/2021

All Recovery Meetings 2,266

Pride in Recovery 30 MONTHLY # OF MEETINGS 69

SPANISH VARM 6 # of All Recovery Meetings 62

Monthly Total 2,302 # of Town Hall Meetings 3

# of LGBTQ Recovery Meetings 4

MEETING ID               695-949-293 MEETING ID                                        811-1715-2866

DATE 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM DATE TIME PARTICIPANTS

Monday, March 1, 2021 32 56 Thursday, March 4, 2021 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 7

Tuesday, March 2, 2021 31 53 Thursday, March 11, 2021 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 9

Wednesday, March 3, 2021 41 62 Thursday, March 18, 2021 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 9

Thursday, March 4, 2021 28 62 Thursday, March 25, 2021 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 5

Friday, March 5, 2021 24 29 30

Saturday, March 6, 2021 27 44

Sunday, March 7, 2021 28 60 MEETING ID                                 695-949-293

Monday, March 8, 2021 38 55 DATE TIME PARTICIPANTS

Tuesday, March 9, 2021 24 58 Tuesday, March 9, 2021 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 2

Wednesday, March 10, 2021 25 59 Tuesday, March 16, 2021 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 2

Thursday, March 11, 2021 25 50 Tuesday, March 23, 2021 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 2

Friday, March 12, 2021 33 32 6

Saturday, March 13, 2021 28 36

Sunday, March 14, 2021 24 50

Monday, March 15, 2021 33 62

Tuesday, March 16, 2021 28 52

Wednesday, March 17, 2021 29 64

Thursday, March 18, 2021 24 52

Friday, March 19, 2021 27 27

Saturday, March 20, 2021 25 53

Sunday, March 21, 2021 26 44

Monday, March 22, 2021 27 65

Tuesday, March 23, 2021 19 56

Wednesday, March 24, 2021 34 68

Thursday, March 25, 2021 30 69

Friday, March 26, 2021 30 37

Saturday, March 27, 2021 26 48

Sunday, March 28, 2021 37 60

Monday, March 29, 2021 30 53

Tuesday, March 30, 2021 27 67

Wednesday, March 31, 2021 23 60

MONTHLY TOTAL 803 1463

MONTHLY TOTAL

March 2021 Zoom Report
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AS OF 12/31/2020

Total Phone Calls 4,258

Total Text Messages 662

Total Engagements 4,920

DATE CALLS TEXT TOTAL

JAN 2021 1,375 211 1,586

FEB 2021 1,385 241 1,626

MARCH 2021 1,498 210 1,708

YEAR TO DATE TOTAL 4,258 662 4,920

Warmline 2020 Support Line Report
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